2025-26

Overdrive/Libby
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Magazines
Other/Video

Hoopla
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Bingepass
Comics
Movies
Music
Television

Kanopy

Total

2024-25

Overdrive/Libby
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Magazines
Other/Video

Hoopla
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Bingepass
Comics
Movies
Music
Television

Kanopy

Total

Digital Circulation 2025-2026 and 2024-2025

July

2,917
870
904

1,143

0

2,772
1,119
988
46
227
199
80
113

699

July

1,686
623
455
606

2

2,996
964
1,484
18
213
167
63

87

756

August

2,908
834
859

1,215

0

2,820
1,099
1,026
54
263
183
79
116

736

August

2,589
960
729
899

1

2,898
1,135
1,286
18
171
136
72

80

701

2,771 3,002
729 742
861 874

1,180 1,384

1 2

2,655 2,640

1,030 1,026
934 972

48 46

289 254

188 161

74 93

92 88

533 739
September October

2,355 2,491
898 891
726 762
730 836

1 2

2,658 2,614

1,088 1,083

1,017 997

18 22
176 211
189 160

79 54

91 87
775 774

2,677
712
801

1,163

1

2,526
996
816

41
279
202

74
118

955

November

2,422
824
726
870

2

2,656
1,044
1,029
27
234
160
92

70

851

2,804
678
852

1,273

1

2,487
988
899

52
233
173

82

60

662

3,058
821
925

1,311

1

2,823
1,182
1,014
63
264
142
52
106

862

2,843
708
834

1,301

0

2,448
982
894

54
228
154

45

91

774

September October November December January February March

December January February March

2,537
927
747
861

2

2,533
1,009
986
25
190
168
80

75

841

2,778
969
891
917

1

2,832
1,172
1,090
31
234
152
70

83

1046

2,511
804
778
926

3

2,694
1,055
1,042
39
217
177
68

96

671

2,672
859
764

1,045

4

2,977
1,186
1,136
46
280
152
89

88

783

April

April

2,643
785
744

1,114

0

2,703
1,034
1,023
46
229
193
91

87

738

May

May

2,734
809
733

1,191

1

2,700
1,030
1,037
49
224
187
62
111

586

June

June

2,762
821
770

1,171

0

2,749
1,046
1,018
36
275
183
75
116

692

Total

22,980
6,094
6,910
9,970

21,171
8,422
7,543

404
2,037
1,402

579

784

5,960

50,111

Total

30,180
10,170
8,825
11,166
19

33,010
12,846
13,145
375
2,654
2,024
895
1,071

9,214

72,404



